2. You will supply 500 copies of E-participation Policy Paper Framework to the MRDI office, 8/19 Sir 
Syed Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka within five working days after receiving the final approved version 
for printing. 

3. The total payment will be Tk. 164,000/- (One lac sixty four thousand) including VAT & Tax for the 
E-participation Policy Paper Framework. 

4. MRDI will not be responsible for any loss/damage arising/occurring during the processing of 
production. 

5. Idea Printers will give us an illustration copy of the E-participation Policy Paper Framework in soft